
 

 

 

IBSTOCK BOWLS CLUB SOCIAL CALENDAR 

All events and dates are provisional so please check with the organiser or look out for posters 

advertising the event in the club house. 

Day/Date Event Organiser 

Friday 14th April * 
* Date TBC – subject to weather 

Official Opening of the Green 
(Roll up followed by drinks) 

Tom Chambers/ 
Andy Tonkin 

 

Wednesday 7th May   Anne Harper Trophy Joy Wiltshire 
 

Sunday 25th May  
TBC.    

Bowls Big Weekend/Fun event in conjunction 
with Sands FC Utd – Ashby (Fund raising for 
Sands.org.uk  

Andy Tonkin 

Sunday 22nd June Presidents Day (John Hunter trophy)  Linda Hawkins 

Friday 27th June  ‘Chocolate Bingo’ night Andy Tonkin 

Friday 18th July  Race Night Mick Hawkins 
 

Sunday 27th July  Roy Smith Trophy  Mick Hawkins 
 

Friday 22nd August 
  

Roll up plus ‘Play your cards right’ evening  
(Fish and Chip Supper) 

Andy Tonkin 

Wednesday 3rd  September  Floodlight match at Thringstone Gary Green/Pat 
Phillips 

Sunday 7th September  Finals Weekend + 
(+Subject to weather AND progress of knock 
out stages) 

Mick Hawkins 
 

Friday 19th September  
  

End of season presentation/barbeque  Neil Measures/ 
Mick Hawkins 
(Linda/Diane) 

   
 

  
 

 

 

 

 


